
Sr. No. Name Claim Received
 Claim amount 

Admitted 
 Canara Bank PCB PUNE 49,92,87,773                      49,92,87,773             
 State Bank of India 53,89,77,227                      53,89,77,227             
 Indian Overseas Bank 33,36,93,221                      33,36,93,221             
 Vijaya Bank - Now Bank of Baroda 30,87,96,906                      30,87,96,906             
Andhra Bank 29,37,02,776                      29,37,02,776             
 IDBI Bank 26,23,45,358                      26,23,45,358             
Bank of India 27,43,94,570                      27,43,94,570             

8            Saraswat Co-op Bank Limited 14,22,49,654                      14,22,49,654             
9           Syndicate Bank 21,73,85,153                      21,73,85,153             

10          Neelvarna Bira Rupnar 5,29,84,579                        5,29,84,579               
11          Rajubhau Ananda Rupnar 43,00,000                           43,00,000                  

2,92,81,17,218                  2,92,81,17,218         Total 

3           
4           
5           
6           
7           

2           

Fabtech Projects & Engineers Limited

1           

Unsecured Creditors 


